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Disclaimer

This document and the information herein (the “Offering Memorandum”) have been prepared by CP Partners and CPPCRE Illinois, LLC (collectively “CPP”) 
to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers and their representatives (the “Recipients”) strictly for purposes of evaluating 
the subject property’s initial suitability for purchase. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, however, CPP makes no 
warranty, representation, or guarantee whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. As examples, but not limited to 
the following, references to square footage or age may be approximate, references to terms and conditions of any lease agreement(s) may be paraphrased 
or inaccurate, and photographs and renderings may be enhanced and not fully representative of the Property in its actual current condition. Any financial 
projections or analyses are provided strictly for evaluation purposes, could be in error, and are based on assumptions, factors, and conditions that may 
or may not exist now or in the future. All Recipients must take appropriate measures to understand the subject property independently from this Offering 
Memorandum and simultaneously recognize that there is an inherent level of risk and unpredictability that comes with owning assets such as the subject 
property. CPP does not intend for Recipients to make any decision to purchase based on the information contained herein and along with its employees, 
agents, officers, and owners explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies or differences of opinion. CPP strongly encourages all Recipients to seek 
advice from real estate, tax, financial, and legal advisors before making any offers, entering a binding contract, or consummating a transaction of any kind. 
By accepting this Offering Memorandum you agree to release CPP and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your 
investigation, purchase, and ownership of the subject property.

For Additional Information:

Exclusively Listed by:

C P P C R E I L L I N O I S ,  L L C – I L  L I C# 481.014466
B E N J A M I N U D E L L
Managing Broker 
budell@cppcre.com
PH: 847.345.2827
IL LIC# 471.022764

Copyright ©2026 CPPCRE Illinois, LLC 
Illinois Lic# 481.014466

CPPCRE  ILLINOIS,  LLC

J A C K N AVA R R A
jnavarra@cppcre.com
PH: 415.274.2705
CA DRE# 01909630
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Established Dollar General with 
Proven Commitment
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This corporate-leased  Dol lar  General  has operated successful ly  at  this South 
Beloit  locat ion for  more than two decades,  with multiple lease renewals 
demonstrat ing the tenant ’s  long-term commitment to the site.  Posit ioned 
at  555 Progressive Lane just  off  Blackhawk Boulevard ( IL-75) ,  the proper ty 
offers excel lent visibi l i ty  and a strategic locat ion that  draws customers from 
both I l l inois and Wisconsin .  Surrounded by a mix of national  and regional 
retai lers ,  the store benefits from steady local  demand and a strong,  loyal 
customer base.

Dollar General  

$750,000
PRICE

8.00%
C A P R AT E

NOI $60,000

LEASE TYPE Corporate NN

OPTIONS 1, 5-Year

LEASE EXPIRATION 12/31/2029

BUILDING SIZE 8,125 SF

LAND AREA 0.88 AC

555 P R O G R E S S I V E L N,  S O U T H B E LO I T,  I L  61080

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dollar+General/@42.4698161,-89.0579221,1323m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x8808a180219529f3:0x8c46e7a723edede7!2s555+Progressive+Ln,+South+Beloit,+IL+61080!3b1!8m2!3d42.4698918!4d-89.0563771!16s%2Fg%2F11bw42052y!3m5!1s0x8808a180218543f9:0xccc8ca86b069f578!8m2!3d42.4700612!4d-89.0564314!16s%2Fg%2F1262h7v8w?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDczMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
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•	 Single-tenant Dol lar  General  with a corporate-backed NN lease

•	 Lease runs through 2029 with one remaining 5-year renewal option ;  the tenant 
has renewed three t imes since opening,  ref lect ing long-term commitment to 
this locat ion

•	 Base rent  posit ioned well  below prevai l ing market rates  for  comparable retai l 
in  the submarket ,  providing occupancy stabi l i ty  and potent ial  future upside

•	 Dollar  General  Corporat ion (NYSE:  DG) — For tune 500 ,  investment-grade BBB 
rat ing (S&P) ,  21,000+ locat ions nat ionwide

Prime South B eloit Lo cation
•	 Located at  555 Progressive Lane  just  off  Blackhawk Boulevard ( IL-75) ,  a 

pr imary commercial  corr idor in South Beloit

•	 CoStar traff ic count  of  approximately 15,246 vehicles per day

•	 Surrounded by nat ional  and regional  retai lers including ACE Hardware,  NAPA 
Auto Par ts,  Subway,  O’Rei l ly  Auto Par ts,  Dol lar  Tree,  and Mobil

•	 Serves both South Beloit  residents and nearby Wisconsin communit ies ,  drawing 
from Beloit  and the greater  Rockford metro area

•	 South Beloit  is  par t  of  the Rockford,  IL  MSA,  home to over 335,000 residents

•	 The 5-mile trade area contains 44,000+ residents  with an average household 
income of $69,000,  a l igning with Dol lar  General ’s  preferred middle- income, 
value-conscious consumer prof i le

•	 The surrounding area blends dense residential  neighborhoods with rural 
communit ies ,  creat ing a stable and loyal  customer base

•	 Proximity to manufactur ing,  logist ics ,  and service-sector  employers suppor ts 
steady retai l  demand

Market Demographics Aligne d with Dollar General’s 
Target Customer Bas e
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PRICE   $750,000 

Capitalization Rate: 8.00%

Building Size (SF): 8,125

Price Per SF: $92.31 

Lot Size (AC): 0.88

STABILIZED INCOME PER SQUARE FOOT

Scheduled Rent $7.38 $60,000 

Effective Gross Income $7.38 $60,000 

LESS PER SQUARE FOOT

Taxes NNN $0.00 

Insurance NNN $0.00 

Total Operating Expenses NNN $0.00 

EQUALS NET OPERATING INCOME $60,000
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Tenant Info Lease Terms Rent Summary

TENANT NAME TERM YEARS CURRENT 
RENT

MONTHLY 
RENT

YEARLY 
RENT

MONTHLY 
RENT/FT

YEAR 
RENT/FT

Dollar General 8,125 7/1/2003 5/31/2014 $4,250 $51,000 $0.52 $6.28

6/1/2014 5/31/2019 $4,500 $54,000 $0.55 $6.65

6/1/2019 5/31/2024 $5,000 $60,000 $0.62 $7.38

6/1/2024 5/31/2029 $60,000 $5,000 $60,000 $0.62 $7.38

Option 6/1/2029 5/31/2034 $5,500 $66,000 $0.68 $8.12

TOTALS: 8,125 $60,000 $5,000 $60,000 $0.62 $7.38

The Base Rent at the start of each Option shall be the greater of (a) 2% increase over the then-current Base Rent or (b) fair market value, and shall increase 2% annually throughout the 
remainder of the Option*
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Premis es & Term  

T E N A N T 				    DG Retail, LLC, a Tennessee limited liability 	
					     company

G U A R A N TO R 			   Dollar General Corporation

L E A S E T Y P E 			   Net

L E A S E E X P I R AT I O N 		  May 31, 2029

O P T I O N S 				    One (1) Five-Year Option

Exp ens es 

TA X E S 
Tenant reimburses Landlord for real estate taxes within 30 days of receipt.

I N S U R A N C E
Landlord maintains required coverages; Tenant reimburses via direct payment to 
designated provider (per 3rd Amendment).

U T I L I T I E S
Tenant pays all utilities. 

M A I N T E N A N C E
Landlord – exterior and structural; Tenant – interior and plate glass/doors.

Additional Leas e Provisions

E S TO P P E L S
20 days from receipt of request.

Disclaimer

The details contained within the Lease Abstract are provided as a courtesy to the recipient for purposes 
of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability. While every effort is made to accurately reflect the 
terms of the lease document(s), many of the items represented herein have been paraphrased, may 
have changed since the time of publication, or are potentially in error. CPP and its employees explicitly 
disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies and it is the duty of the recipient to exercise an independent 
due diligence investigation in verifying all such information, including, but not limited to, the actual lease 
document(s).  
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SIGN

8,125
Rentable SF

Property  
Boundary

0.88
Acres

LEGEND

Egress

40
Parking Spaces
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The country’s largest small-box 
discount retailer

Ab out Dollar General 

•	 Dollar  General  (NYSE:  DG) is  a chain of  more than 20,500 
discount stores in 48 states,  pr imari ly  in  the South,  East , 
Midwest ,  and Southwest

•	 The company’s net  sales hit  $40.6 bi l l ion in f iscal  year 2024

•	 Stores stock high-qual i ty  pr ivate brands as wel l  as America’s 
most trusted manufacturers such as Clorox,  Energizer,  Procter 
& Gamble,  Coca-Cola ,  Mars,  Uni lever,  Nest le ,  Kimberly-Clark , 
Kel logg’s ,  General  Mi l ls ,  and PepsiCo

•	 As the country ’s  largest  smal l -box discount retai ler,  stores are 
often located in smal l  towns off  the radar of  giant  discounters , 
offer ing pr ices as low or  lower than Walmar t  but  in more 
convenient  locat ions

Investment Grade Cre dit

•	 The company’s credit  rat ing is  BBB,  which has been raised f ive 
t imes since 2009 -  Dol lar  General  has a better  credit  rat ing than 
both of  i ts  larger competitors#108 20,594

FORTUNE 500 
INDEX (2023)

LOCATIONS IN 48 
STATES & MEXICO

Tenant Website

TOTAL SALES 
IN FY2024 
$40.6 Billion

https://investor.dollargeneral.com/websites/dollargeneral/English/0/investor-relations.html
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5,417

7,821

2.9 miles

VEHICLES PER DAY ALONG 
PRAIRIE HILL RD

TO DOWNTOWN BELOIT 

VEHICLES PER DAY ALONG 
IL 2 

Located 
on the 
Illinois-
Wisconsin 
Border 

PROGRESSIVE LN

PROGRESSIVE LN

PRAIRIE HILL RDPRAIRIE HILL RD

   
   

   
   

  N
A

ZA
RE

NE 
DR

   
   

   
   

  N
A

ZA
RE

NE 
DR2

2

2

SUBJECT PROPERTY

DOWNTOWN
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HIGH 

SCHOOL

BELOIT SKY 
CARP BASEBALL 

STADUIM
MIAMI MARLINS 

HIGH-A 
AFFILIATE BELOIT 

COLLEGE
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MEMORIAL 
HOSPITAL

BELOIT 
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ELEMENTARY/ 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL

GOLF COURSE

SPORTS COMPLEX

GOVERNMENT OFFICE 

DOWNTOWN
SOUTH BELOIT

(2.2 MILES FROM  
SUBJECT PROPERTY)
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Ring Radius Population Data

5-MILES 7-MILES 10-MILES

2023 66,621 91,915 125,788

Ring Radius Income Data

5-MILES 7-MILES 10-MILES

Average $89,190 $95,144 $94,397

Median $72,231 $77,700 $76,606

The typical  visitor  persona for  indiv iduals 
who v is i ted the subject  proper ty in  the 
last  12 months are indiv iduals with  annual 
incomes of $50k-$100k

SUBJECT SUBJECT 
PROPERTYPROPERTY

The shading on the map above shows the home 
location of  people who visited the subject 
proper ty over the past 12 months.  Orange shading 
represents the highest  concentrat ion of  v is i ts .

*Map and data on this page provided by Placer.ai. Placer.ai uses location data collected from mobile 
devices of consumers nationwide to model visitation and demographic trends at any physical location.

Visitation  Heatmap

5-MILE RADIUS5-MILE RADIUS

ROCKFORDROCKFORD

118K Visits 
OVER PAST 12 MONTHS AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY 

13 Minutes 
AVERAGE DWELL TIME 
AT THE SUBJECT PROPERTY
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HARVARD

GARDEN PRAIRIE
DOWNTOWN 
ROCKFORD

(15 MILES)

CAPRON

SOUTH BELOIT

South Beloit, IL
I L L I N O I S R O OT S, R E G I O N A L R E A C H

•	 Located on the I l l inois-Wisconsin 
border

•	 Par t  of  the Rockford MSA,  offer ing 
access to a broader labor pool  and 
consumer base

•	 The Rock River  f lows through the city , 
providing scenic waterfront  v iews and 
recreat ional  oppor tunit ies

•	 Transit ioning from a histor ic 
manufactur ing hub to a mix of 
industr ial ,  commercial ,  and logist ics 
uses

•	 Proximity to large employers such as 
Amazon (Rockford) ,  Kerry Ingredients , 
and Regal  Beloit

•	 Immediate access to Interstate 90 and 
I -39,  connecting to Chicago,  Madison, 
and Rockford

•	 Located about 25 miles from the 
Chicago Rockford Internat ional 
Airpor t

•	 Close proximity to freight  rai l  services 
and regional  logist ics hubs

Ab out South B eloit

Transp ortation

•	 Rockford is  about 15 miles from South 
Beloit ,  and is  the 4th largest  ci ty  in 
I l l inois

•	 Histor ical ly  a manufactur ing 
powerhouse,  now evolving into a 
diversif ied economy with strength in 
aerospace,  healthcare,  logist ics ,  and 
automotive supply chains

•	 Top employers include Col l ins 
Aerospace (Raytheon Technologies) , 
Woodward Inc. ,  OSF Healthcare,  and 
Amazon (distr ibut ion centers)

•	 Local  higher education inst i tut ions 
include Rock Val ley Col lege,  Nor thern 
I l l inois University ,  and University  of 
I l l inois Col lege of  Medicine -  Rockford

Nearby Ro ckford

$19.7 Million 

334,124
ROCKFORD MSA 
ESTIMATED POPULATION 

ROCKFORD MSA GDP 

Regional Map

WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS
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